
 

 

 

 

5.3.1  - Track women's application rate, 

acceptance/entry rate and study 

completion rate  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Track women's application rate, acceptance/entry rate and study completion rate  

 

 

Year of 
Admission 

Total No. of 
Applications 

Total No. of 
Male 

Applications 

Total No. of 
Female 

Applications 

Total 
Student 
Enrolled 

Male 
Enrolled 

Female 
Enrolled 

2022-2023 3323 2112 1211 1546 1061 485 

 

WOMEN APPLICATION RATE (WAR): 

 

WAR =   Number of Women Applications        =    1211 = 36.44% 

                  Total No. Of Applications      3323 

RATIO: 

               Women Application                     :  Male Application 

                          1211                : 2112 

 

WOMEN ENROLLEMENT RATE (WER): 

WER =    Number of Women Enrolled                                 =    485 = 40.04% 

                 Number of women Applications                                 1211 

 



 

RATIO: 

               Women Enrolled                      :  Male Enrolled  

                     485                                      : 1061 

 

 

WOMEN GRADUATION RATE (WGR): 

 

Year  of 
Graduation 

Total Graduated Male Graduates Female Graduates 

2022-2023 1100 835 265 

 

 

 

WGR = Number of Women Graduated  =      265 = 96.01% 

                Number of Women Enrolled          276 

 

 

RATIO: 

 

      Women Graduates   : Male Graduates 

                     265                : 835 

 

 

 



 

 

OVERALL INSTITUTE RATIO 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

Total Student Enrolled Male Enrolled Female Enrolled

Overall Institute Enrollment Ratio


